
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
September, 2017

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,988 0 0 3,131 0 1,425 0 0

Allegany 603 0 0 0 133 346 0 0

Broome 2,759 0 0 116 0 705 1,821 0

Cattaraugus 1,171 0 0 0 293 708 0 0

Cayuga 1,478 0 0 0 0 817 552 0

Chautauqua 1,787 0 0 0 156 1,533 0 0

Chemung 908 0 0 0 0 498 328 0

Chenango 923 0 0 12 0 562 315 0

Clinton 1,430 0 0 0 0 1,018 363 0

Columbia 1,349 0 0 661 0 639 0 0

Cortland 1,017 0 0 0 0 721 251 0

Delaware 656 0 0 83 0 427 146 0

Dutchess 5,315 0 0 165 0 2,783 0 0

Erie 11,095 0 0 0 1,457 3,675 0 0

Essex 801 0 0 25 0 515 245 0

Franklin 712 0 0 0 0 454 258 0

Fulton 1,323 0 0 218 0 1,051 45 0

Genesee 1,087 0 0 0 9 730 0 0

Greene 917 0 0 442 0 444 0 0

Hamilton 81 0 0 0 0 62 19 0

Herkimer 1,652 0 0 24 0 1,227 391 0

Jefferson 1,844 0 0 0 0 192 1,006 0

Lewis 774 0 0 0 0 238 475 0

Livingston 1,056 0 0 0 0 252 732 0

Madison 1,259 0 0 2 0 710 473 0

Monroe 13,181 0 0 0 0 1,602 10,012 0

Montgomery 1,191 0 0 379 0 774 38 0

Nassau 29,439 1,459 6,499 0 0 7,284 0 4,043

Niagara 3,134 0 0 0 0 2,403 0 0

Oneida 4,593 0 0 30 0 2,875 1,429 0

Onondaga 7,639 0 0 0 0 3,988 2,240 0

Ontario 2,321 0 0 0 0 243 1,925 0

Orange 8,948 1,708 0 102 0 4,248 0 0

Orleans 819 0 0 0 83 461 275 0

Oswego 2,413 0 0 0 0 1,511 449 0

Otsego 1,164 0 0 139 0 585 440 0

Putnam 1,897 0 456 0 0 1,347 0 0

Rensselaer 2,776 0 0 1,864 0 752 0 0

Rockland 12,021 594 0 0 0 8,878 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,724 0 0 0 0 738 800 0

Saratoga 4,342 0 0 2,457 0 1,679 0 0

Schenectady 3,401 0 0 1,598 0 1,625 0 0

Schoharie 538 0 0 400 0 138 0 0

Schuyler 298 0 0 0 0 168 130 0

Seneca 561 0 0 0 0 89 448 0

Steuben 1,501 0 0 0 0 783 718 0

Suffolk 37,117 3,855 4,294 0 0 8,913 0 7,024

Sullivan 1,526 0 0 0 0 606 0 0

Tioga 795 0 0 69 0 406 298 0

Tompkins 1,318 0 0 0 0 638 489 0

Ulster 3,681 0 0 221 0 1,964 0 0

Warren 1,511 0 0 336 0 1,108 0 0

Washington 1,681 0 0 567 0 1,088 0 0

Wayne 2,276 0 0 0 0 389 1,837 0

Westchester 16,243 1,361 2,265 0 0 3,823 0 0

Wyoming 822 0 0 0 197 613 0 0

Yates 477 0 0 0 0 56 421 0

Bronx 17,740 1,942 1,849 0 0 2,781 0 5,626

Kings 48,281 679 12,508 0 0 8,029 0 7,682

New York 9,215 578 1,769 0 0 1,725 0 2,575

Queens 49,866 1,197 10,272 0 0 10,724 0 9,946

Richmond 6,760 34 2,711 0 0 2,271 0 586

Total 350,195 13,407 42,623 13,041 2,328 109,037 29,369 37,482

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
September, 2017

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,988 0 0 0 238 0 118 0 76

Allegany 603 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 0

Broome 2,759 0 0 0 0 0 117 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,171 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 0

Cayuga 1,478 0 0 0 0 0 109 0 0

Chautauqua 1,787 0 0 0 0 0 14 84 0

Chemung 908 0 0 0 0 0 82 0 0

Chenango 923 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0

Clinton 1,430 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0

Columbia 1,349 0 0 0 28 0 21 0 0

Cortland 1,017 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0

Delaware 656 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,315 0 0 0 1,907 0 0 0 460

Erie 11,095 0 4,422 0 0 0 0 1,471 70

Essex 801 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Franklin 712 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,323 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

Genesee 1,087 0 0 0 304 0 44 0 0

Greene 917 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,652 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Jefferson 1,844 0 0 0 53 0 593 0 0

Lewis 774 0 0 0 10 0 51 0 0

Livingston 1,056 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,259 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0

Monroe 13,181 0 0 0 1,120 0 413 34 0

Montgomery 1,191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 29,439 2,100 0 0 0 0 7,845 0 209

Niagara 3,134 0 603 0 0 0 120 0 8

Oneida 4,593 0 0 0 19 0 240 0 0

Onondaga 7,639 0 0 0 0 750 661 0 0

Ontario 2,321 0 0 0 106 0 36 11 0

Orange 8,948 0 0 0 2,295 0 358 0 237

Orleans 819 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,413 0 0 0 0 150 303 0 0

Otsego 1,164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,897 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,776 0 0 0 96 0 22 0 42

Rockland 12,021 0 0 0 1,515 0 719 0 315

St. Lawrence 1,724 0 0 0 0 0 186 0 0

Saratoga 4,342 0 0 0 206 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,401 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 18

Schoharie 538 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 298 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 561 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0

Steuben 1,501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 37,117 1,948 0 0 0 0 11,083 0 0

Sullivan 1,526 0 0 0 920 0 0 0 0

Tioga 795 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0

Tompkins 1,318 0 0 0 0 191 0 0 0

Ulster 3,681 0 0 0 1,190 0 93 0 213

Warren 1,511 0 0 0 46 0 21 0 0

Washington 1,681 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,276 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0

Westchester 16,243 824 0 0 7,119 0 851 0 0

Wyoming 822 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0

Yates 477 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 17,740 599 0 3,622 0 0 845 0 476

Kings 48,281 1,225 0 4,344 0 0 13,204 0 610

New York 9,215 582 0 978 0 0 830 0 178

Queens 49,866 3,074 0 7,028 0 0 6,234 0 1,391

Richmond 6,760 361 0 29 0 0 768 0 0

Total 350,195 10,713 5,025 16,001 17,555 1,136 46,269 1,906 4,303

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


